Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

2/1/2013 to 2/28/2013

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH

PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK

TEMPORARY USE

Page 1 of 2

04-Mar-13 10:01 AM

Total Issued

QY = ) =

N
\S)

[\
NN = WA WMER=)WOOWEOOAPR = R —NOWWDN ===

[\
N

—

— —

—

—

—

—_— N = W N =

Total Value

$125,000.00
$10,000.00

$20,432.79
$533,000.00
$2,677,041.45
$500.00
$37,830.00

$9,456.96
$60,348.48

$14,000.00

$6,100.00

$438,480.00
$4,000,111.17
$1,822,513.41

$3,059.01

$102,376.43
$1,950,000.00
$15,000.00
$126,457.73
$38,641.22
$50,500.00
$44,000.00

$2,400.00
$10,964.00

$23,000.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 04-Mar-13 10:01 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope:
2/1/2013 to 2/28/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

*

Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 32
WALL SIGN 8
WATER SERVICE 16
Grand Totals 269 $12,121,212.65

Page 2 of 2



