Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2013 to 2/28/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$125,000.00
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	1	\$10,000.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	3	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$20,432.79
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	3	\$533,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	22	\$2,677,041.45
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$500.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	1	\$37,830.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	2	
CNST	DECK	3	\$9,456.96
CNST	FENCE / GATE	3	\$60,348.48
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	10	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	2	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	11	\$14,000.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	14	
CNST	HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD	1	
CNST	MECHANICAL	4	\$6,100.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	28	
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$438,480.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	15	\$4,000,111.17
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	6	\$1,822,513.41
CPLU	PLUMBING	13	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	1	\$3,059.01
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	3	\$102,376.43
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	4	\$1,950,000.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	3	\$15,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	15	\$126,457.73
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1	\$38,641.22
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$50,500.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$44,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	24	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$2,400.00
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$10,964.00
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	3	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	2	\$23,000.00
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	1	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

04-Mar-13 10:01 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

2/1/2013 to 2/28/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	32	
CNST	WALL SIGN	8	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	16	
	Grand Totals	269	\$12,121,212.65